17:10:06

From

Christiaan Pauw :

https://wiki.hyperledger.org/display/CASIG/An+ontology+for+anthropogenic+impact+accounting

17:11:51

17:12:53

17:14:28

17:16:01

17:16:22

17:32:06

17:34:32

17:49:40

17:50:40

17:52:47

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Christiaan Pauw : IDEFO ?

Alex Ivan Howard : https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/IDEFO

Alfonso Govela : https://www.idef.com/idefo-function_modeling_method/
Elisabeth Green : https://m.youtube.com/watch?v=fU4zuUvSCo4

Elisabeth Green : just look at the diagram

Elisabeth Green : http://green247.org/credit.htm shows examples.

Alfonso Govela : https://www.blockcerts.org/

Alfonso Govela : Apologies, have to leave in 5 min

Alfonso Govela : can you share the link to your doc please

Alfonso Govela : https://books-library.net/files/books-

library.online_no0035290e5b0c49ce34523713-32362.pdf

17:52:52

From

Alfonso Govela : is this one?



