17:10:06 https://wiki.hy _l	From Christiaan Pauw: perledger.org/display/CASIG/An+ontology+for+anthropogenic+impact+accounting
17:11:51	From Christiaan Pauw : IDEF0 ?
17:12:53	From Alex Ivan Howard: https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/IDEF0
17:14:28	From Alfonso Govela: https://www.idef.com/idefo-function_modeling_method/
17:16:01	From Elisabeth Green: https://m.youtube.com/watch?v=fU4zuUvSCo4
17:16:22	From Elisabeth Green: just look at the diagram
17:32:06	From Elisabeth Green: http://green247.org/credit.htm shows examples.
17:34:32	From Alfonso Govela: https://www.blockcerts.org/
17:49:40	From Alfonso Govela: Apologies, have to leave in 5 min
17:50:40	From Alfonso Govela : can you share the link to your doc please
17:52:47 library.online_r	From Alfonso Govela: https://books-library.net/files/books-noo35290e5b0c49ce34523713-32362.pdf
17:52:52	From Alfonso Govela : is this one?